
FF48.1 Hurdle Mills
At TurnGo On
0 1.3 Begin Ride
1.3 L 3.7 Pleasant Green Rd
5 S 7.9 Schley Rd
12.9 R 0.9 Walnut Grove Church Rd
13.8 L 6.2 Wilkerson Rd
20 R 2.3 Hurdle Mills Rd
22.2 R 3.8 Satterfield Rd
26.1 R 2.4 Dick Holeman Rd
28.5 R 0.3 Gray Rd
28.8 L 1.4 Hall Dairy Rd
30.1 L 5.7 Holly Ridge Rd
35.8 L 2.4 Terry Rd
38.3 L 1.9 St Marys Rd
40.2 R 0.3 NC-157 S
40.5 R 3.8 Russell Rd
44.3 R 1.4 Umstead Rd
45.7 R 2.4 Cole Mill Rd
48.1 R >.1 Slight right to stay on

Cole Mill Rd
End of Ride
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